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Alberta Indoor Rowing Championships

Name

EMPTY

O'Brien
Mamer

Currie

Taylor

Bender
Schumacher
Skelton
VanDerVeeken
Weiland
McMurray

RESULTS

3 Senior A Women

Time

DNS

SnAW

7:28.6
7:34.8
7:39.2
7:39.2
7:43.4
7:43.8
7:44.2
7:56.4
7:57.0
7:59.6

X concept 2

Finish

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

0:00.0

1:52.1
1:53.7
1:54.8
1:54.8
1:55.8
1:55.9
1:56.0
1:59.1
1:59.2
1:59.9

2023-03-04: 09:14 to 09:22
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